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U-19 Championship
2017/18 1st round, Match #2

Friday, 05.08.2017, 17:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske

4 : 1

«Skala» Stryi

12 Yermolov Daniil
10 Chehlov Maksym
6 Stakhmich Danyil
4 Pryimak Andrii
15 Kutsenko Yehor
16 Rozhko Taras
14 Porokh Bohdan
13 Korniienko Vladyslav (C)
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
9 Rybikov Vladyslav
11 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
5 Taranda Vladyslav
2 Mamich Dmytro
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
3 Zaichenko Maksym
8 Zharyi Nikita
1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
7 Losiev Maksym

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

1 Dutka Roman
93 Annich Yaroslav
6 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
7 Lutsiv Oleh
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
3 Viderskyi Artur
49 Hladkovskyi Serhii
99 Hereh Vasyl
11 Fomin Mykyta
8 Cherepushchak Yurii
9 Cheliadin Artem

Substitutes
55 Hudymenko Pavlo
17 Alokhin Yaroslav
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
24 Tyshkun Mykola
14 Kozak Oleh
19 Yakob Robert
16 Isaiev Mykola

Coach
Lutkov Oleh

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Stupak Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 05.08.2017, 17:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske 4 : 1 «Skala» Stryi
9 Rybikov Vladyslav 7'

13' 93 Annich Yaroslav

34' 7 Lutsiv Oleh
19 Yakob Robert

13 Korniienko Vladyslav 35'

10 Chehlov Maksym 45'

46' 3 Viderskyi Artur
17 Alokhin Yaroslav

18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
5 Taranda Vladyslav 46'

9 Rybikov Vladyslav 52'

53' 9 Cheliadin Artem

13 Korniienko Vladyslav 54'

14 Porokh Bohdan
7 Losiev Maksym 55'

56' 93 Annich Yaroslav
14 Kozak Oleh

62' 18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn

13 Korniienko Vladyslav
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 69'

11 Ustymenko Denys 71'

73' 99 Hereh Vasyl
24 Tyshkun Mykola

4 Pryimak Andrii
3 Zaichenko Maksym 76'

16 Rozhko Taras
8 Zharyi Nikita 77'

83' 9 Cheliadin Artem

86' 6 Vekliak Bohdan

90+2' 11 Fomin Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


